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1 Pedro Barbeita De Almeida 19957 CFBG 105 75 150 330

2 Santiago Coelho Batalha 17683 CSM 45 200 245

3 Tiago Simões Da Silva 18635 CAD 105 110 215

4 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo 18405 CHEL 110 70 180

5 Francisco Diogo Estrela 19341 AAC 110 50 160

6 Tiago Ferreira Berenguer 17776 CSMA 75 80 155

7 Lucas Guerreiro Jonas 18796 CHEL 80 70 150

8 Pedro Simões Mançura 20101 ESMA 80 60 140

9 Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira 21228 CSM 85 40 125

10 Francisco Medeiros Gouveia 19329 ABT 110 110

11 Pedro Charraz Godinho 21495 UMAC 45 60 105

12 Afonso Santos Figueiras 19929 AAC 50 50 100

13 Tiago Jesus Gouveia 18199 ADP 90 90

13 Dinis Neves Maia 19357 CSM 90 90

15 David Massena Monteiro 20539 CDCE 45 40 85

16 Rafael Castro Cruz 20579 SCB 80 80

17 Pedro Fernandes Oliveira 21394 CFBG 70 70

18 Francisco Craveiro Marques 20285 CDP 45 45

18 Rui Santos Costa 21127 AAE 45 45

18 Martim Silva Belas 21685 CDCE 45 45

18 Fábio Diogo Vieira 20564 UMAC 45 45

22 José Cipriano Lopes 20682 AAC 25 25

22 Lucas Maccagnan Rodrigues 21917 MVD 25 25

22 Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato 21606 AAC 25 25

22 João Taborda Dias 21181 AAC 25 25

26 Gustavo Ferreira De Madureira 21642 EACO 20 20

26 Henrique Pereira De Sousa 20618 CCRM 20 20

26 Francisco Caldeira Marques 19397 CAO 20 20

26 Quevino Semedo Bontempo 21302 ESMA 20 20

26 Santiago Silva Correia 21546 GDS 20 20

31 Diogo Fernandes Crespo 22169 DCB 15 15

31 Rodrigo Leitão Bastos 21629 AAC 15 15

31 Diogo Paulos Gonçalves 21288 AAC 15 15

31 João Santa 21905 AAC 15 15

31 Gustavo Silva Rodrigues 21912 CABRIL 15 15

31 Eli Xanti Nascimento 22054 CBOF 15 15

31 Pedro André Carriçal 21781 UMAC 15 15

31 Miguel Augusto Pereira 22027 UMAC 15 15

31 Lucas Dimitri Delfim 21499 UMAC 15 15

31 David Jesus Nunes 21497 UMAC 15 15

31 Gonçalo Martins Rocha 21242 CHEL 15 15
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1 Marta Andrade E Sousa 18274 CAD 80 99 150 329

2 Marta Patrão Maranhão 19958 EACO 100 110 210

3 Maria Martins Wilkinson 18278 CHEL 0 200 200

4 Isabella Martins Wilkinson 18277 CHEL 105 90 195

5 Beatriz Dias Monteiro 20014 AAC 110 70 180

6 Carolina Carvalho Mendes 17468 CAO 105 70 175

7 Ana Louro Galvão 18396 DCB 80 50 130

8 Raquel Pereira Álvares 16200 CSMA 110 110

9 Jessica Santos De Almeida 20284 ESMA 50 60 110

10 Daniela Cabrita Alexandre 20560 UMAC 15 90 105

11 Laura Matos De Carvalho 19188 AAC 50 40 90

11 Inês Pedro Couto 20276 ESMA 50 40 90

13 Susana Leal Da Costa 19783 ESMA 25 60 85

14 Francisca Reis Vasconcelos 18201 CDRB 80 80

15 Raquel Costa Pereira 21806 UMAC 80 80

16 Patrícia Ferreira Marques 18287 AAE 75 75

17 Salomé Delicado Pires 21301 ESMA 25 50 75

18 Maria Magalhães Paulos 19965 CFBG 70 70

19 Beatriz Lourinho Pais 20562 UMAC 50 50

20 Matilde Teixeira Da Silva 20697 AAC 45 45

20 Alexandra Alexandra Negru 21822 UMAC 45 45

22 Constança Lopes Azevedo 20810 CREA 25 25

23 Mariana Raimundo Cavaleiro 21124 AAC 20 20

23 Juliana Simões Carvalho 20020 CABRIL 20 20

25 Ana Delicado Santos 21193 EDFL 15 15

25 Sara Nascimento 21423 CREA 15 15

25 Carlota Neto Tomé 21998 EDFL 15 15

25 Eva Pinto Rodrigues 21542 GDS 15 15

25 Maria Teixeira Da Silva 19186 CAD 15 15

25 Filipa Dacie Campeão 22083 CHEL 15 15

25 Ana Miranda Carvalho 21923 UMAC 15 15

25 Jéssica Santos Marques 21674 CHEL 15 15

33 Beatriz Pedro Couto 20275 ESMA 0 0

Sub17 Singulares Senhoras
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Pedro Barbeita De Almeida 19957 CFBG

Francisco Medeiros Gouveia 19329 ABT

Francisco Diogo Estrela 19341 AAC

Afonso Santos Figueiras 19929 AAC

Lucas Guerreiro Jonas 18796 CHEL

Alexandre Miranda Bernardo 18405 CHEL

Santiago Coelho Batalha 17683 CSM

Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira 21228 CSM

Santiago Coelho Batalha 17683 CSM

Dinis Neves Maia 19357 CSM

Lucas Dimitri Delfim 21499 UMAC

Fábio Diogo Vieira 20564 UMAC

Diogo Paulos Gonçalves 21288 AAC

Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato 21606 AAC

Gonçalo Antunes De Albuquerque 20209 CDCE

David Massena Monteiro 20539 CDCE

Nuno Bernardo E Melo 20031 CFBG

Pedro Fernandes Oliveira 21394 CFBG

Rafael Castro Cruz 20579 SCB

Francisco Craveiro Marques 20285 CDP

Gonçalo Prazeres Pereira 21228 CSM

Francisco Caldeira Marques 19397 CAO

Gustavo Ferreira De Madureira 21642 EACO

Henrique Pereira De Sousa 20618 CCRM

Rodrigo Leitão Bastos 21629 AAC

João Santa 21905 AAC
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Marta Andrade E Sousa 18274 CAD

Carolina Carvalho Mendes 17468 CAO

Susana Leal Da Costa 19783 ESMA

Inês Pedro Couto 20276 ESMA

Ana Louro Galvão 18396 DCB

Laura Matos De Carvalho 19188 AAC

Isabella Martins Wilkinson 18277 CHEL

Maria Martins Wilkinson 18278 CHEL

Maria Magalhães Paulos 19965 CFBG

Marta Patrão Maranhão 19958 EACO

Inês Cardoso Rouxinol 20015 AAC

Mafalda Correia Amaro 21185 AAC

Ana Delicado Santos 21193 EDFL

Carlota Neto Tomé 21998 EDFL

Mariana Raimundo Cavaleiro 21124 AAC

Matilde Teixeira Da Silva 20697 AAC

Constança Lopes Azevedo 20810 CREA

Sara Nascimento 21423 CREA
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Tiago Simões Da Silva 18635 CAD

Maria Teixeira Da Silva 19186 CAD

Tiago Ferreira Berenguer 17776 CSMA

Raquel Pereira Álvares 16200 CSMA

Pedro Charraz Godinho 21495 UMAC

Daniela Cabrita Alexandre 20560 UMAC

Pedro Simões Mançura 20101 ESMA

Jessica Santos De Almeida 20284 ESMA

João Taborda Dias 21181 AAC

Mafalda Correia Amaro 21185 AAC

Gonçalo Antunes De Albuquerque 20209 CDCE

Catarina Sobral De Oliveira 20635 CDCE

Quevino Semedo Bontempo 21302 ESMA

Salomé Delicado Pires 21301 ESMA

Lucas Maccagnan Rodrigues 21917 MVD

Beatriz Dias Monteiro 20014 AAC

Tiago Ferreira Berenguer 17776 CSMA

Leonor Marques Ribeiro 18527 CSMA

Pedro André Carriçal 21781 UMAC

Beatriz Lourinho Pais 20562 UMAC

José Cipriano Lopes 20682 AAC

Inês Cardoso Rouxinol 20015 AAC

David Jesus Nunes 21497 UMAC

Raquel Costa Pereira 21806 UMAC

Gustavo Silva Rodrigues 21912 CABRIL

Juliana Simões Carvalho 20020 CABRIL

Miguel Augusto Pereira 22027 UMAC

Alexandra Alexandra Negru 21822 UMAC

Gonçalo Martins Rocha 21242 CHEL

Jéssica Santos Marques 21674 CHEL
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